

Certified Bid Tabulation
 Pontavedra Drive Water Line
 Hot Springs Village POA, Arkansas
 Bid Opening: 2:00 p.m. on April 6, 2023

No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Coakley Company, Inc.		NLS Construction, LLC		District Utility Construction LLC		Steep Creek LLC	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	2,600	L.F.	8" PVC Water Line	\$51.00	\$132,600.00	\$70.00	\$182,000.00	\$68.73	\$178,698.00	\$40.41	\$105,066.00
2	1	EA	8" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	\$5,885.00	\$5,885.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$12,330.56	\$12,330.56	\$6,106.50	\$6,106.50
3	1	EA	2" Gate Valve	\$1,120.00	\$1,120.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,573.26	\$1,573.26	\$1,486.26	\$1,486.26
4	2	EA	Fire Hydrant Assembly Reusing Existing Hydrant	\$3,180.00	\$6,360.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,827.95	\$11,655.90	\$3,180.36	\$6,360.72
5	2	EA	Fire Hydrant Assembly	\$6,880.00	\$13,760.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,669.13	\$17,338.26	\$9,237.47	\$18,474.94
6	9	EA	8" Slick Bore (up to 20')	\$2,560.00	\$23,040.00	\$2,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$5,532.80	\$49,795.20	\$7,599.24	\$68,393.16
7	350	L.F.	8" Slick Bore (additional length)	\$98.00	\$34,300.00	\$100.00	\$35,000.00	\$192.22	\$67,277.00	\$272.65	\$95,427.50
8	20	S.Y.	Asphalt Repair	\$138.00	\$2,760.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$240.00	\$4,800.00	\$239.50	\$4,790.00
9	7	EA	Relocate Existing Water Service Line (Same Side of Road)	\$665.00	\$4,655.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,900.59	\$13,304.13	\$1,136.68	\$7,956.76
10	3	EA	Relocate Existing Water Service Line (Opposite Side of Road)	\$915.00	\$2,745.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,213.17	\$6,639.51	\$3,234.92	\$9,704.76
11	3	EA	Relocate Existing Water Service Line (Opposite Side of Road with New Service Bore)	\$2,490.00	\$7,470.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,861.07	\$14,583.21	\$6,715.00	\$20,145.00
12	1	L.S.	Abandon Existing 8" Water Line	\$18,750.00	\$18,750.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$26,934.22	\$26,934.22	\$925.00	\$925.00
13	3	EA	8" Gate Valve	\$2,380.00	\$7,140.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,370.62	\$10,111.86	\$4,016.31	\$12,048.93
14	1	EA	4" Gate Valve	\$1,415.00	\$1,415.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,117.00	\$2,117.00	\$1,681.04	\$1,681.04
15	1	L.S.	Trench and Excavation Safety System	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
Total Bid					\$279,000.00		\$342,250.00		\$418,958.11		\$362,266.57

Certified correct:



Vernon J. Williams, Arkansas P.E. No. 9551
 GarNat Engineering, LLC